技术要求：
1、尺寸：50*35mm
2、材质：消银龙
3、工艺：单黑印刷，单面印刷，反面背胶
厦门美肯科技有限公司  标签（消银龙）
TPT-200
  名称
图号
机型
材质
35
   消银龙
1.0
1.1
P A4
张惠津
版本更改标记处数 修改内容 日期 签名 备注未注公差尺寸
设计
审核
工艺
标准化
批准
重量 数量 比例
版本
共1页  第1页
视 角
阶 段
＜200
200-500
500-1000
＞1000
±1
±2
±3
±5
带*号的尺寸为重点管控尺寸
±0
.5
50  ±0.5
S/N:180800001
Model:CX-300H
FCC ID:2AQVT-CX300H
Output:5VDC≦2A
Rated:12VDC≦20mA（Standby）
Manufacture:MAKEN Tech.,Ltd
Tel: 86-592-7116613
Fax: 86-592-5768735 MADE IN CHINA
S/N:180800001
Model:CX-300H
FCC ID:2AQVT-CX300H
Output:5VDC≦2A
Rated:12VDC≦20mA（Standby）
Manufacture:MAKEN Tech.,Ltd
Tel: 86-592-7116613
Fax: 86-592-5768735
Intelligent Cash Drawer
     THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES,
OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference,and
(2) This devise must accept any interference received,including
      interference that may cause undesired operation.
MADE IN CHINAManufacture:MAKEN Tech.,Ltd
Input:5VDC，3mA（Standby）
Output:12VDC，1A
FCC ID:2AQVT-TPT-200
S/N:xxxxxxxxx
Model:TPT-200